data nascita
01/01/1983
26/10/1984
27/04/1986
08/02/1966
20/10/1988
27/12/1986
05/03/1970
05/10/1985
29/10/1978
29/12/1991
27/12/1986
28/10/1990
06/08/1993
29/09/1984
04/07/1995
21/12/1989
09/03/1979
01/01/1983
13/02/1979
22/01/1993
06/10/1989
18/11/1983
29/11/1981
05/02/1992
27/05/1974
14/12/1993
28/06/1985
01/09/1985
16/01/1996
08/07/1983
06/05/1989
18/03/1980
28/07/1992
11/02/1987
09/11/1986
10/04/1986
16/10/1984
28/09/1989
08/05/1992
10/04/1989
05/02/1983
02/05/1972
06/11/1990
06/10/1997
04/08/1985
12/01/1982
07/12/1995
31/10/1985
16/06/1981
05/10/1982
30/10/1973
27/03/1999

Fogliol

comune resid. protocollo DSU

BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA

INPS-ISEE-2024-08604784V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06848381X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00552928Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06050713B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06294776S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00805918Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-049855261-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06335438E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02242491D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03515147G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08237115P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03196045C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06047394R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06284948S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05919795M-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00366747R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-087528271-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02986440R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-048141880-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02168151D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00299585X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07549923I-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00299584V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-019496140-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06302196P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-067612660-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04890900N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04972177V-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03515217D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-014311121-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00744986X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01160836H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04537452N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-046454650-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09704272Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00828288F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04753712W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01102773J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07094666X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01846598S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06775869B-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05176967S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07134107T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03650267W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-076522840-01
INPS-ISEE-2024-06554172N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08880513R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07091354W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05300051Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01770372P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08515642Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03689971K-00
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14/08/1990
30/03/1981
31/08/1994
03/04/1973
27/11/1986
19/04/1973
12/07/1975
05/05/1973
21/11/1976
21/02/1991
20/09/1977
28/07/1983
12/12/1980
27/02/1982
14/10/1980
22/10/1979
14/06/1988
09/10/1993
22/08/1986
28/07/1986
07/08/1986
14/02/1984
02/06/1984
16/06/1994
02/03/1988
15/05/1968
12/10/1955
07/02/1975
08/03/1978
15/08/1981
07/07/1979
26/10/1989
15/12/1985
07/01/1975
03/04/1981
26/06/1976
22/01/1994
30/07/1980
06/11/1984
24/12/1989
17/07/1985
23/08/1988
27/07/1991
23/07/1978
27/12/1984

BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA
BIENTINA

Fogliol

INPS-ISEE-2024-04209509W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04716435N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07807607L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07378569M-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04598974A-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09134625N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07837595U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00198320T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04332268C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03736241G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04472960E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02604330U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02005320X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03915707E-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03654230T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02480516G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07387369K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01247463P-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06275103D-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08356990Z-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02822356C-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04489936K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07714137N-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-08611553W-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00986534L-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02533282H-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00881667F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02004450S-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-07000227U-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02495560Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-01204676G-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00946103T-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02462250J-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-09104883R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06178961X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06096831R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06042122K-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-06718383F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-045459571-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03282959X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-02961189F-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-05378717X-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-04095292Q-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-03079563R-00
INPS-ISEE-2024-00901087H-00
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